
NSDV 2023/24

2. Bezirksliga Süd

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 13 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

5 14 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

2 14 Gietl, Andreas DC River Darts

1 14 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 14 Draghinazzi, Gino Clochard Darter Augsburg III

1 14 Ohnesorg, Fritz DC River Darts

1 14 Schneid, Matthias SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

3 15 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

3 15 Werner, André DC River Darts II

2 15 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

2 15 Glass, Quentin DJK Lechhausen II

1 15 Assum, Daniel SPVGG Westheim II

1 15 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen

1 15 Maurer, Benjamin DC Paar-Harthausen II

1 15 Niederzoll, Tobias SPVGG Westheim

1 15 Ohnesorg, Fritz DC River Darts

1 15 Seitz, Markus SPVGG Westheim II

3 16 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

2 16 Kratz, Johannes SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 16 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 16 Huber, Jonathan SPVGG Westheim II

1 16 Krügel, Benjamin DC River Darts

1 16 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen II

1 16 Maurer, Benjamin DC Paar-Harthausen II

1 16 Micheler, Stefan Dart Devils Behlingen

1 16 Werner, André DC River Darts II

1 16 Wüstner, Carola Clochard Darter Augsburg III

8 17 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

4 17 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

3 17 Fiedler, Stefan DC River Darts

2 17 Assum, Daniel SPVGG Westheim II

2 17 Glass, Quentin DJK Lechhausen II

2 17 Kratz, Johannes SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

2 17 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen
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2 17 Ruzicka, Ralf DC Paar-Harthausen

2 17 Seitz, Markus SPVGG Westheim II

2 17 Werner, André DC River Darts II

1 17 Austel, Max DC River Darts II

1 17 Fischer, Markus SV Steingriff VI

1 17 Gruber, Matthias SPVGG Westheim

1 17 Günter, Matthias DJK Lechhausen II

1 17 Hermann, Markus DC River Darts

1 17 Huber, Jonathan SPVGG Westheim II

1 17 Kronberg, Oliver Flying Darter Untermeitingen

1 17 Krügel, Benjamin DC River Darts

1 17 Losert, Michael Dart Devils Behlingen II

1 17 Mors, Andreas Clochard Darter Augsburg IV

1 17 Niederzoll, Tobias SPVGG Westheim

1 17 Nixel, Nico DJK Lechhausen II

1 17 Ohnesorg, Fritz DC River Darts

1 17 Purschke, Philipp Dart Devils Behlingen

1 17 Schmidgall, Michael SV Steingriff IV

1 17 Stiegler, Hans-Peter SV Steingriff IV

1 17 Uhl, Julian Dart Devils Behlingen

1 17 Weinrich, Frank DC River Darts II

1 17 Wiskirchen, Alexander DC Paar-Harthausen

13 18 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

7 18 Glass, Quentin DJK Lechhausen II

5 18 Fiedler, Stefan DC River Darts

3 18 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

3 18 Draghinazzi, Gino Clochard Darter Augsburg III

3 18 Krügel, Benjamin DC River Darts

3 18 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen

3 18 Purschke, Philipp Dart Devils Behlingen

2 18 Assum, Daniel SPVGG Westheim II

2 18 Kratz, Johannes SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

2 18 Micheler, Stefan Dart Devils Behlingen

2 18 Nuttal, Paul SV Steingriff IV
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2 18 Werner, André DC River Darts II

1 18 Bader, Fabian Dart Devils Behlingen

1 18 Brzovic, Martin SPVGG Westheim

1 18 Buchmann, Dominik DC River Darts

1 18 Gietl, Andreas DC River Darts

1 18 Günter, Matthias DJK Lechhausen II

1 18 Huber, Jonathan SPVGG Westheim II

1 18 Kronberg, Oliver Flying Darter Untermeitingen

1 18 Krüger, Andreas DC River Darts II

1 18 Kurschat, Ralf SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 18 Ohnesorg, Fritz DC River Darts

1 18 Prencipe, Mario DC Paar-Harthausen II

1 18 Schmidgall, Michael SV Steingriff IV

1 18 Schneid, Matthias SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 18 Schäffler, Thomas SV Steingriff IV

1 18 Seitz, Markus SPVGG Westheim II

1 18 Weinrich, Frank DC River Darts II

1 18 Wiskirchen, Alexander DC Paar-Harthausen

8 19 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

4 19 Bader, Fabian Dart Devils Behlingen

4 19 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

4 19 Buchmann, Dominik DC River Darts

4 19 Früchtl, Marco Flying Darter Untermeitingen

3 19 Assum, Daniel SPVGG Westheim II

3 19 Kronberg, Oliver Flying Darter Untermeitingen

3 19 Niederzoll, Tobias SPVGG Westheim

3 19 Purschke, Philipp Dart Devils Behlingen

3 19 Werner, André DC River Darts II

2 19 Fiedler, Stefan DC River Darts

2 19 Gietl, Andreas DC River Darts

2 19 Glass, Quentin DJK Lechhausen II

2 19 Gruber, Matthias SPVGG Westheim

2 19 Micheler, Stefan Dart Devils Behlingen

2 19 Nixel, Nico DJK Lechhausen II
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2 19 Ohnesorg, Fritz DC River Darts

2 19 Schmidgall, Michael SV Steingriff IV

2 19 Schneid, Matthias SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

2 19 Uhl, Julian Dart Devils Behlingen

1 19 Bertele, Michael SPVGG Westheim

1 19 Brzovic, Martin SPVGG Westheim

1 19 Draghinazzi, Gino Clochard Darter Augsburg III

1 19 Krüger, Andreas DC River Darts II

1 19 Kurschat, Ralf SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 19 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen

1 19 Losert, Michael Dart Devils Behlingen II

1 19 Mayer, Marco SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

1 19 Niebauer, Marco Flying Darter Untermeitingen

1 19 Nuttal, Paul SV Steingriff IV

1 19 Ruzicka, Ralf DC Paar-Harthausen

1 19 Schäffler, Thomas SV Steingriff IV

1 19 Seitz, Markus SPVGG Westheim II

1 19 Stiller, Andreas DC River Darts II

1 19 Wagner, Robert DC Paar-Harthausen II

1 19 Weinrich, Frank DC River Darts II

1 19 Wüstner, Carola Clochard Darter Augsburg III

11 20 Nirschl, Maximilian DC River Darts II

8 20 Bauer, Markus SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

8 20 Ohnesorg, Fritz DC River Darts

7 20 Kratz, Johannes SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

6 20 Micheler, Stefan Dart Devils Behlingen

4 20 Assum, Daniel SPVGG Westheim II

4 20 Brzovic, Martin SPVGG Westheim

4 20 Haas, Stefan DC Paar-Harthausen

4 20 Kronberg, Oliver Flying Darter Untermeitingen

4 20 Werner, André DC River Darts II

4 20 Wüstner, Carola Clochard Darter Augsburg III

3 20 Bader, Fabian Dart Devils Behlingen

3 20 Fiedler, Stefan DC River Darts
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3 20 Früchtl, Marco Flying Darter Untermeitingen

3 20 Gietl, Andreas DC River Darts

3 20 Gruber, Matthias SPVGG Westheim

3 20 Huber, Jonathan SPVGG Westheim II

3 20 Kurschat, Ralf SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

3 20 Nixel, Nico DJK Lechhausen II

3 20 Pletschacher, Konrad DC Paar-Harthausen II

3 20 Ruzicka, Ralf DC Paar-Harthausen

3 20 Schneid, Matthias SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

3 20 Stiegler, Hans-Peter SV Steingriff IV

2 20 Glass, Quentin DJK Lechhausen II

2 20 Hartl, Florian Flying Darter Untermeitingen

2 20 Herrmann, Niklas SPVGG Westheim

2 20 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen II

2 20 Linzer, Markus Dart Devils Behlingen

2 20 Mayer, Marco SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter II

2 20 Niederzoll, Tobias SPVGG Westheim

2 20 Reinl, Rudolf Clochard Darter Augsburg III

2 20 Rid, Tobias Flying Darter Untermeitingen

2 20 Schäffler, Thomas SV Steingriff IV

2 20 Seitz, Markus SPVGG Westheim II

1 20 Beck, Christian SPVGG Westheim III

1 20 Buchmann, Dominik DC River Darts

1 20 Draghinazzi, Gino Clochard Darter Augsburg III

1 20 Ebbrecht, Matthias SPVGG Westheim III

1 20 Günter, Matthias DJK Lechhausen II

1 20 Haas, Stefan DC Paar-Harthausen III

1 20 Krügel, Benjamin DC River Darts

1 20 Krüger, Andreas DC River Darts II

1 20 Maurer, Benjamin DC Paar-Harthausen II

1 20 Niebauer, Marco Flying Darter Untermeitingen

1 20 Prencipe, Mario DC Paar-Harthausen II

1 20 Reichmann, Simon SV Gablingen Schmutter Darter IV

1 20 Schmid, Phillip SPVGG Westheim III
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2. Bezirksliga Süd

Bestleistungen Low Darts
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1 20 Schmidgall, Michael SV Steingriff IV

1 20 Späth, Christian DC Paar-Harthausen III

1 20 Stiller, Andreas DC River Darts II

1 20 Tochtermann, Manfred Clochard Darter Augsburg III

1 20 Weinrich, Frank DC River Darts II

1 20 Wiskirchen, Alexander DC Paar-Harthausen
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